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8

29,800 23,300 21,400 23,200 22,300 21,200 25,400

33,000 A 13,200

23,500 B 11,500

28,200 -

29,300 23,000

24,100 20,300

37,500 22,400

23,800 22,200

33,500 -

30,300 23,300

35,800 23,900

21,300 -

17,900 -

25,600 23,200

24,400 23,800

23,400 23,000

22,300 21,600

- 24,700

21,300 -

24,800 22,600

- 37,800

20,900 24,700

24,900 23,700

19,000 21,300

13,200 33,500

21,500 26,700

( 2 3 )
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1 2 3

0.028

0.024

0.023

0.024

0.022

0.027

0.021

0.026

0.029

0.027

0.026

0.023

0.154

0.132

0.139

0.123

0.130

0.024

0.026

0.025

0.024

0.024

0.155

0.148

0.142

0.129

0.026

0.122

0.126 0.023

0.138

0.150

0.151

0.115

0.142

0.023

0.023

0.026

0.028

0.028

0.121

0.110

0.135

0.142

0.143

0.134

0.129

0.131

0.118

0.146

0.131

0.143

0.137

0.132

0.119

0.121

0.117

0.702

0.863

0.911

0.125

0.113

0.116

0.128

0.138

0.140

0.124

0.106

0.783

0.825

0.727

0.773

0.723

0.132

0.119

0.122

0.129

0.886

0.896

0.680

0.839

0.916

0.877

0.25

0.798 0.025

1.35

1/8 1.35

1.25

0.027

0.903 0.0280.141

0.1360.868 0.146

0.152

0.025

0.844 0.0260.132

0.123 0.133

0.142

0.027

0.934 0.0290.146 0.158

0.146

0.862 0.027

0.735 0.0230.115

0.135 0.145

0.124

0.890 0.028

0.782 0.0240.122

0.139 0.150

0.132

0.843 0.026

0.846 0.0260.132

0.132

0.143

0.142

0.818 0.026

0.845 0.0260.132

0.128

0.143

0.138

0.936 0.029

0.847 0.026

0.146

0.132

0.158

0.143

0.875 0.027

0.972 0.0300.152

0.137 0.148

0.164

0.916 0.029

0.931 0.0290.145

0.143

0.900 0.028

0.885 0.0280.138

0.141 0.152

0.149

0.0250.123

0.800

0.725

0.133

0.135

0.122

0.025

0.820

1/8 1.25

0.125

0.1350.867

0.788

0.744

0.786

0.126

1

1/8 0.25

0.155

0.157

0.135

B

A

0.114

0.113

0.746

0.793

0.764

0.774

0.844

0.764

0.845
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69.0%

66.0%

66.0%

)

69.0%

65.0%

65.0%

65.0%

 ( 2 3 )

24,500

24,500

                                                           ( 2 3 )

25,300

24,000

31,800

 ( 2 3 )

21,400

24,000

31,800
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69,800 50

( 2 3 )

64,800 40

55,300 45

A 48,700 45

B 40,600 50

C 32,700 50

27,900 50

45,400 50

40,000 50

29,700 50

29,500 55

23,400 55

53,400 35

40,000 45

36,300 55

31,700 55

29,000 50

47,400 45

35,000 50

24,600 55
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( ) ( 18 3 31 )

A C B

A

B A

C A

C B 1.0

1.0
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1

4 1 4 30 4

5 1 5 31 5

6 1 6 30 6

7 1 7 31 7

8 1 8 31 8

9 1 9 30 9

10 1 10 31 10

11 1 11 30 11

12 1 12 31 12

1 1 1 31 1

2 1 2 28 2

3 1 3 31 3

1
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( ) ( )

4 1 6 30 4

7 1 9 30 7

10 1 12 31 10

1 1 3 31 1

( ) ( )

( ) ( )

( )

WEB

( )
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Web

Web

( )

( )

[ ( )

( ) ]

[

]

[

( )

( )]

[ (

) ]
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1
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U 240 600mm 2,200.00
U 300B 600mm 3,080.00
U 450 600mm 4,910.00
U 600 600mm 7,700.00

200 210 200 4 7,090.00
250 260 240 4 9,190.00
300 310 275 4 11,100.00
350 360 315 4 12,900.00
400 425 350 4 15,700.00
450 480 390 4 20,900.00
500 530 425 4 26,400.00
560 600 480 4 33,200.00
600 640 500 3 33,300.00

200 350.00
250 400.00
300 510.00
350 650.00
400 780.00
450 1,170.00
500 1,280.00
560 1,420.00
600 1,530.00

200 1.0m 4,350.00
250 1.0m 5,100.00
300 1.0m 6,370.00
350 1.0m 8,470.00
400 1.0m 10,400.00
450 1.0m 11,700.00
500 1.0m 13,900.00

0.6m 0.6m 1.5m T-25(RC) 0.2 3.0m 84,000.00
0.7m 0.7m 1.5m T-25(RC) 0.2 3.0m 94,900.00
1.0m 0.8m 1.5m T-25(RC) 0.2 3.0m 115,000.00
1.0m 1.0m 1.5m T-25(RC) 0.2 3.0m 126,000.00

450mm 1000mm 2,930.00
500mm 1000mm 3,550.00
600mm 600mm 4,510.00

GS-5 50cm 200cm 8.0mm 13cm 33,200.00
GS-5 50cm 200cm 8.0mm 15cm 31,200.00
GS-5 100cm 200cm 8.0mm 13cm 40,200.00
GS-5 100cm 200cm 8.0mm 15cm 36,800.00

 (600 ) 06COI2 2 14 3,520.00
 (600 ) 06COI2 2 22 4,120.00
 (600 ) 06COI2 2 38 4,500.00
 (600 ) 06COI2 2 60 6,150.00

1200 1200 1300 226,000.00
2m 2.4 12 m3 35,000.00

( ) MB 36.00
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  TS VP 75 5 3,830.00
  TS VP 100 5 5,950.00
  TS VP 150 5 11,800.00

U 800 25,600.00
U 1000 36,600.00
U 1200 59,500.00

200 1.995 4,240.00
250 1.995 5,460.00
300 1.995 6,640.00
350 1.995 7,710.00
400 1.995 9,420.00
450 1.995 12,400.00
500 1.995 15,600.00
560 1.995 19,800.00
200 2.000 3,670.00
250 2.000 4,540.00
300 2.000 5,350.00
350 2.000 6,920.00
400 2.000 8,670.00
450 2.000 9,620.00
500 2.000 11,800.00
550 2.000 13,200.00
600 2.000 14,300.00
200 0.995 2,710.00
250 0.995 3,290.00
300 0.995 4,130.00
350 0.995 5,150.00
400 0.995 6,130.00
450 0.995 7,580.00
500 0.995 9,030.00
560 0.995 10,500.00
600 0.995 11,900.00
200 1.0 8,170.00
250 1.0 10,000.00
300 1.0 12,500.00
350 1.0 15,400.00
400 1.0 17,100.00
450 1.0 20,500.00
500 1.0 26,200.00
400 13,700.00
500 16,900.00
600 19,200.00
600 400 1000 13,600.00
600 400 2000 17,100.00
900 500 1000 26,200.00
900 500 2000 32,800.00
900 600 1000 27,400.00
900 600 2000 34,300.00
150/190 200 600 820.00

890.00
180/230 250 600 1,120.00

70 1,220.00
180/240 300 600 1,260.00

1,360.00
200 1,990.00
240 2,450.00
300 3,300.00
350 5,040.00
400 6,720.00
450 7,840.00
500 12,200.00
600 17,200.00
200 1,490.00
240 1,840.00
300 2,470.00
350 4,030.00
400 5,370.00
450 6,270.00
500 9,820.00
600 13,800.00
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300 830.00
400 1,340.00
500 2,450.00
600 3,450.00
180 320 450 3,670.00
180 320 550 5,120.00
600 15,300.00
900 36,900.00
1050 59,400.00
250 10,600.00
300 11,900.00
350 12,700.00
400 16,500.00
450 20,200.00
500 23,800.00
B400 H400 L1500 14 45,500.00
B500 H500 L1500 14 65,100.00
B600 H600 L1500 14 84,000.00
B700 H600 L1500 14 89,400.00
B600 H700 L1500 14 89,400.00
B700 H700 L1500 14 94,900.00
B700 H800 L1500 14 100,000.00
B800 H800 L1500 14 105,000.00
B800 H900 L1500 14 111,000.00
B800 H1100 L1500 14 121,000.00
B900 H900 L1500 14 116,000.00
B1000 H1000 L1500 14 126,000.00
B300 H300 L2000 14 33,000.00
B400 H400 L2000 14 43,400.00
B600 H600 L2000 14 80,000.00
B700 H600 L2000 14 85,200.00
B600 H700 L2000 14 85,200.00
B700 H700 L2000 14 90,400.00
B700 H800 L2000 14 95,600.00
B800 H800 L2000 14 100,000.00
B800 H1100 L2000 14 116,000.00
B900 H900 L2000 14 111,000.00
B1000 H1000 L2000 14 120,000.00
B1100 H1100 L2000 14 136,000.00
B1200 H1200 L2000 14 147,000.00
B400 H400 L1500 25 45,500.00
B500 H500 L1500 25 65,100.00
32B30 460 480 300 5,050.00
32B10 460 480 100 2,970.00
32C 460 650 300 7,010.00
32B20 3,790.00
32C20 460 650 200 6,260.00

32 480 480 200 30,600.00
300 800 75  2 6,290.00
400 1000 85  2 10,300.00
47 67 200 700 900 95,300.00

15 150 500 600 4,350.00
200 600 700 6,690.00

2 350 40,500.00
2 400 50,400.00
50 1,030.00
65 1,140.00
75 1,350.00
100 1,620.00
350 40,500.00
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1.2 6,360.00
1.0 0.9 43,400.00
1.0 1.0 43,500.00
1.0 1.2 47,500.00
1.2 0.9 45,400.00
1.2 1.0 45,500.00
1.2 1.2 50,200.00
1.5 0.9 52,000.00
1.5 1.0 52,100.00
1.5 1.2 57,800.00
1.8 0.9 58,000.00
1.8 1.0 58,200.00
1.8 1.2 65,100.00
1.2 2.0 85,800.00

30 30 70 2,450.00
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3
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( )mm

300 400 10 1 41,000

400 550 12 1 48,000

600 800 15 1 98,000

200 250 10 1 21,000

WPC
400 500 30 1 55,000

250 300 30 1 28,000

:400 550 1.2

:50.8 2,750

1

1
28,000

:700 900 2.0

:50.8 2,750

1

2
78,000

/

/

( ) 100-0014 2-4-3 6

03-3580-0907 FAX 03-3504-1687

( ) 540-0029 6-21-512

06-6941-9031 FAX 06-6941-9034
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( )

( )

HDZ55 550g/

0.75 5,400

0.75 8,080

L=2.00 1,780

( 12 150mm) 150

20,000 /m3 4
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1

: , m /

(m)

( )

1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0

8.0 200 390 590 780 1,170 1,560

10.0 330 650 980 1,300 1,950 2,600

12.0 470 940 1,400 1,870 2,800 3,740

14.0 670 1,330 1,990 2,650 3,970 5,290

16.0 870 1,730 2,590 3,460 5,180 6,910

8.0 220 440 650 870 1,300 1,730

10.0 390 780 1,170 1,560 2,340 3,120

12.0 570 1,130 1,690 2,250 3,370 4,490

14.0 860 1,710 2,560 3,410 5,110 6,820

16.0 1,120 2,230 3,340 4,450 6,680 8,900

0.5
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: , m /

(m)

( )

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0

8.0 390 780 1,170 1,550 2,330 3,100

10.0 630 1,250 1,880 2,500 3,750 5,000

12.0 900 1,800 2,700 3,600 5,400 7,190

14.0 1,250 2,500 3,750 5,000 7,500 9,990

16.0 1,640 3,270 4,900 6,530 9,790 13,050

8.0 410 820 1,230 1,640 2,450 3,270

10.0 690 1,380 2,070 2,760 4,140 5,520

12.0 1,000 1,990 2,980 3,970 5,960 7,940

14.0 1,440 2,880 4,320 5,760 8,640 11,520

16.0 1,890 3,770 5,650 7,530 11,290 15,050
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/

4 8 19,050 18,473 3

4 7 8 18,934 18,368

4 6 7 18,818 18,263

4 6 18,760 18,210

11,900 /
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( )

120mm

1,960 10t

2,030 t

90mm

1,160 10t

1,200 t

12 270 1,000

12 180 140

9 125 100

6 150 kg 1,000 ( kg 40 )

7 125 kg 1,200 ( kg 60 )


